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1 84(1) Ted Carmody 12,133 12,116 12,766 13,549 12,100 12,766 75,430
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 12(2) Caden Keller 11,966 11,899 12,500 13,699 12,100 11,733 73,897
Brommagymnasterna

3 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 13,100 10,833 11,433 13,533 12,033 12,000 72,932
Göteborgs Turn

4 85(1) Philip Pool 12,700 11,033 12,533 13,333 11,800 11,233 72,632
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 35(6) Tilo Drugge 11,883 11,799 12,166 11,949 12,000 12,833 72,630
Göteborgs Turn

6 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 11,600 11,616 11,300 13,166 12,000 12,200 71,882
Halmstad Frigymnaster

7 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 11,666 11,416 11,533 13,466 11,133 11,533 70,747
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 61(3) Ellis Göransson 11,850 11,549 10,666 13,266 10,933 10,466 68,730
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 65(5) Nils Stenström 11,866 10,683 11,466 11,316 11,366 10,466 67,163
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 9,033 8,733 9,633 11,600 9,166 10,966 59,131
Motus Salto

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster



1 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 4,50 8,600 13,100
Göteborgs Turn

2 85(1) Philip Pool 4,50 8,200 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 84(1) Ted Carmody 3,50 8,633 12,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 12(2) Caden Keller 4,10 7,866 11,966
Brommagymnasterna

5 35(6) Tilo Drugge 3,25 8,633 11,883
Göteborgs Turn

6 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,50 8,366 11,866
Halmstad Frigymnaster

7 61(3) Ellis Göransson 3,25 8,600 11,850
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 4,50 7,166 11,666
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 4,00 7,600 11,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 2,50 6,533 9,033
Motus Salto

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster

Mästerskapshelgen och Lag-SM
2023-05-26

Halmstad

Grenresultat Sverigepokalen Tvåan

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Fristående

www.sporteventsystems.se 2023-05-29 10:16:32 2 / 7



1 84(1) Ted Carmody 3,60 8,133 11,733
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,20 9,300 12,500 12,116

2 12(2) Caden Keller 3,60 8,033 11,633
Brommagymnasterna 3,70 8,466 12,166 11,899

3 35(6) Tilo Drugge 3,10 8,166 11,266
Göteborgs Turn 3,20 9,133 12,333 11,799

4 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 3,10 7,766 10,866
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,20 9,166 12,366 11,616

5 61(3) Ellis Göransson 3,60 7,533 11,133
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,00 8,966 11,966 11,549

6 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 3,10 7,766 10,866
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 8,966 11,966 11,416

7 85(1) Philip Pool 3,10 7,433 10,533
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 8,533 11,533 11,033

8 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 3,10 7,366 10,466
Göteborgs Turn 3,00 8,200 11,200 10,833

9 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,10 7,433 10,533
Halmstad Frigymnaster 3,00 7,833 10,833 10,683

10 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 3,00 6,033 9,033
Motus Salto 1,50 6,933 8,433 8,733

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 84(1) Ted Carmody 4,50 8,266 12,766
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 85(1) Philip Pool 4,10 8,433 12,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 12(2) Caden Keller 3,60 8,900 12,500
Brommagymnasterna

4 35(6) Tilo Drugge 3,50 8,666 12,166
Göteborgs Turn

5 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 3,50 8,033 11,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,00 8,466 11,466
Halmstad Frigymnaster

7 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 4,10 7,333 11,433
Göteborgs Turn

8 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 3,10 8,200 11,300
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 61(3) Ellis Göransson 3,10 7,566 10,666
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 2,60 7,033 9,633
Motus Salto

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 12(2) Caden Keller 5,00 8,933 13,933
Brommagymnasterna 4,00 9,466 13,466 13,699

2 84(1) Ted Carmody 5,00 8,833 13,833
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 9,266 13,266 13,549

3 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 5,00 8,800 13,800
Göteborgs Turn 4,00 9,266 13,266 13,533

4 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 5,00 8,700 13,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 9,233 13,233 13,466

5 85(1) Philip Pool 5,00 8,533 13,533
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 9,133 13,133 13,333

6 61(3) Ellis Göransson 4,00 9,000 13,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster 5,00 8,533 13,533 13,266

7 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 5,00 8,833 13,833
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,00 8,500 12,500 13,166

8 35(6) Tilo Drugge 3,50 7,533 11,033
Göteborgs Turn 4,00 8,866 12,866 11,949

9 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 3,00 8,300 11,300
Motus Salto 4,00 7,900 11,900 11,600

10 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,00 7,166 10,166
Halmstad Frigymnaster 4,00 8,466 12,466 11,316

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 12(2) Caden Keller 3,10 9,000 12,100
Brommagymnasterna

1 84(1) Ted Carmody 3,50 8,600 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 3,50 8,533 12,033
Göteborgs Turn

4 35(6) Tilo Drugge 3,00 9,000 12,000
Göteborgs Turn

4 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 3,10 8,900 12,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster

6 85(1) Philip Pool 3,10 8,700 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,00 8,366 11,366
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 3,10 8,033 11,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 61(3) Ellis Göransson 2,60 8,333 10,933
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 3,00 6,166 9,166
Motus Salto

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 35(6) Tilo Drugge 4,00 8,833 12,833
Göteborgs Turn

2 84(1) Ted Carmody 4,10 8,666 12,766
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 63(5) Magnus-Alexander Åhlund 4,00 8,200 12,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 34(6) Leon Knezevic Brandt 3,10 8,900 12,000
Göteborgs Turn

5 12(2) Caden Keller 3,60 8,133 11,733
Brommagymnasterna

6 86(1) Lorens Bjerkeby 3,60 7,933 11,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 85(1) Philip Pool 3,00 8,233 11,233
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 147(2) Constantin Bogomolov 3,60 7,366 10,966
Motus Salto

9 61(3) Ellis Göransson 3,00 7,466 10,466
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 65(5) Nils Stenström 3,00 7,466 10,466
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 62(5) Hannes Nilsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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